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                              Top 5 Winners and Club Results 
  
 

Top 5 Individual Winners  

 

18 - 34 

Rank Name Club Distance 

1 Vanessa O’Sullivan QTW 252,625 

2 Sarah Sandford QHM 190,675 

3 Sarah Wilson QTW 109,600 

4 Joanne Lee QTW 91,400 

5 Justin Maddock QTW 78,150 

  

35 - 60 

Rank Name Club Distance 

1 
Susan McCaughtrie QDU 825,500 

2 
Graeme Williams QIP 619,300 

3 
Alison Green QGS 566,025 

4 
Fran Moroney QGS 552,675 

5 
Shiralee Bielenberg QIP 518,900 

  

61 + 

Rank Name Club Distance 

1 
Conrad Gleeson QTT 748,400 

2 
Geoffrey James QCN 746,800 

3 
Jenny Nock QTT 510,850 

4 
Michael Lynch QTT 461,000 

5 
Brian Cairns QNA 454,350 

 

 

 

Top 3 clubs 

 

Average 

Distance 

1 Duck Creek QDU 641,100 

2 Ipswich City QIP 498,067 

3 Hervey Bay QHB 404,013 
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Total Participation by clubs and ranked by the average distances swum 

 

 Club Total 

Number of 

Swimmers 

Submitted 

Average 

Distance  

Per Club 

Total 

Distance  

Swum by 

Club 

Total 

In Age 

Group 

Total 

Distance 

 

18 – 34 

Total 

in Age 

Group 

Total 

distance 

 

35 - 60 

Total 

In Age 

Group 

Total 

Distance 

 

60 + 

1 QDU 2 641,100 1,282,200 0 0 2 1,282,200 0 0 

2 QIP 3 498,067 1,494,200 0 0 3 1,494,200 0 0 

3 QHB 2 404,013 808,025 0 0 1 513,700 1 294,325 

4 QCN 3 352,733 1,058,200 0 0 0 0 3 1,058,200 

5 QGS 9 249,078 2,241,700 0 0 3 1,330,850 6 910,850 

6 QTT 20 231,924 4,638,474 0 0 2 757,000 18 3,881,474 

7 QTW 31 158,835 4,923,875 4 531,775 14 2,709,500 13 1,682,600 

 

 

 

 

  

One Participant per  Club 
 

    Total Distance Age 

Brian Cairns  QNA 454,350 69 

Sarah Sandford QHM 190,675 28 
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LIST OF ALL SWIMMERS RANKED BY DISTANCE & AGE GROUPS 
18 – 34 Years 

1 Vanessa O’Sullivan 252,625 QTW 

2 Sarah Sandford 190,675 QHM 

3 Sarah Wilson 109,600 QTW 

4 Joanne Lee 91,400 QTW 

5 Justin Maddock 78,150 QTW 

 
35 – 60 Years 

 
1 Susan McCaughtrie  825,500 QDU 

2 Graeme Williams 619,300 QIP 

3 Alison Green  566,025 QGS 

4 Fran Moroney  552,675 QGS 

5 Shiralee Bielenberg 518,900 QIP 

6 Janet Cochrane  513,700 QHB 

7 Therese Crollick 456,700 QDU 
8 Philip Fletcher 446,250 QTW 

9 Clive Griffin 356,000 QIP 
10 Ashley Welke 341,600 QTW 
11 Wayne Carlish 275,175 QTW 
12 Dianna McRae  274,000 QTT 
13 Marcus Ford  233,150 QTW 

14 Rod Porteous  212,150 QGS 
15 Maree Antonio  197,900 QTW 
16 Shayne Baker  181,350 QTW 
17 Carolyn Lunney  167,175 QTW 
18 Lisa Brosnan 157,400 QTW 
19 Susan Walker 150,800 QTW 
20 Colleen Watson  135.300 QTW 
21 Trudy Padro   121,000 QTW 
22 Lou Hill 119,650 QTW 
23 William Waterhouse 110,450 QTW 
24 David Kulpa 72,300 QTW 
25 Paul Somerfield 48,300 QTW 
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61 + Years 

1 Conrad Gleeson 748,400 QTT 

2 Geoffrey James 746,800 QCN 

3 Jenny Nock 510,850 QTT 

4 Michael Lynch 461,000 QTT 

5 Brian Cairns 454,350 QNA 

6 Jean O’Sullivan 327,075 QTW 

7 Paula Hewett  292,325 QHB 

8 Kaye Turner  288,000 QTT 

9 Lyn May 269,800 QTT 

10 Trudy Zussino 242,750 QGS 

11 Alison Davenport  217,500 QGS 
12 Leonie Crompton 212,300 QTT 

13 David Misson  180,500 QTT 

14 Robyn Hughes 176,850 QTT 

15 Thelma Bryan 172,700 QCN 

16 Freda Shaw 171,400 QTT 

17 Barbara Lawes  166,800 QTW 
18 Joan Green 152,650 QGS 
19 Janet Henry  150,000 QTT 

20 Elaine Beavis  145,500 QTT 

21 Judy Sharpe 143,399 QTT 

22 Max Lennon  142,550 QTW 
23 Lionel Scotney  140,000 QTW 

24 Graham McCallum  138,700 QCN 
25 Peggy Turner  134,850 QTW 

26 Jim Barnes 124,650 QTW 
27 Jill Davidson 121,300 QTW 

28 Sue Misson 115,300 QTT 

29 Ross Paroz  111,700 QGS 

30 Ros Newberry 96,250 QGS 

31 Alan Jones 91,750 QTW 

32 Graham O'Brien  90,650 QTW 
33 Marilyn Irwin  90,000 QGS 
34 Mary Dolphin 87,400 QTW 
35 Rodney Mason 86,325 QTW 
36 Kevin McKeon Brian Shackleton 86,150 QTW 
37 Minnie Smith 84,225 QTT 
38 Ann Todd 83,100 QTW 

39 Dihana Poulsen  75,300 QTT 

40 Libby Fox  60,950 QTT 

41 Betty Beaven 44,200 QTT 

42 Allaine Stent 43,500 QTT 

 


